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Description

199103180000
78480

03/18/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

333 868

199103180000
79010

03/18/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

333 868

199105310001
55310

05/31/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

345 223

199103180000
79210

03/18/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FED MORT
CORP

333 866

199105200001
44330

05/20/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

343 825

199105310001
56210

05/31/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARKET
STREET
MORT CORP

345 223

199106240001
81630

06/24/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

349 827

199103280000
89370

03/28/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

335 485 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
289, PAGE 946

199105200001
43440

05/20/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

343 825 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
292, PAGE 894

199105220001
46480

05/22/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

344 200 Other:MORTG
AGE 295,
PAGE 100
FOR LEGALS.

199106100001
65180

06/10/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES NOE, JUNE E. 347 337 8 146 Lot#:34 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:146
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
4TH ADDITION

199106240001
80840

06/24/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

349 827 4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60
Desc:FARRIS-
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

199103040000
64300

03/04/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

331 778 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
301, PAGE 451

199104150001
05740

04/15/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARL I.
BROWN & CO

338 189 Other:BOOK
309, PAGE
113.

199105170001
43230

05/17/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

343 533 4 60 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60
Desc:FARRIS-
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

199110160003
08000

10/16/1991
12:00:00

STATESMAN
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES QURESHI, A.
RAUF &
KATHLE

368 704 5 86 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:86
Desc:WOODD
ALE


