Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date R	ecorded=	1991; Nan	ne= STAT	ESMAN M	IORTGAG	E CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103180000 78480	03/18/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	333	868				
199103180000 79010	03/18/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	333	868				
199105310001 55310	05/31/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	345	223				
199103180000 79210	03/18/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FED MORT CORP	333	866				
199105200001 44330	05/20/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	343	825				
199105310001 56210	05/31/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARKET STREET MORT CORP	345	223				
199106240001 81630	06/24/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	349	827				
199103280000 89370	03/28/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	335	485				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 289, PAGE 946
199105200001 43440	05/20/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	343	825				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 292, PAGE 894
199105220001 46480	05/22/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	344	200				Other:MORTG AGE 295, PAGE 100 FOR LEGALS.
199106100001 65180	06/10/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	NOE, JUNE E.	347	337	8	146		Lot#:34 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:146 Desc:WILDEW OOD VILLAGE, 4TH ADDITION
199106240001 80840	06/24/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	349	827	4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60 Desc:FARRIS- SMITH SUBDIVISION
199103040000 64300	03/04/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	331	778				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 301, PAGE 451
199104150001 05740	04/15/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARL I. BROWN & CO	338	189				Other:BOOK 309, PAGE 113.
199105170001 43230	05/17/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	343	533	4	60		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60 Desc:FARRIS- SMITH SUBDIVISION
199110160003 08000	10/16/1991 12:00:00	STATESMAN MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	QURESHI, A. RAUF & KATHLE	368	704	5	86		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:86 Desc:WOODD ALE